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Cursul Medicina de familie
Anul de studii 2019 - 2020, semestrul I
	
Lector


          

Data
	Grupe                     Baza                
                             clinică
	Puiu I.
Conferenţiar 
universitar
	N. Zarbailov
Conferenţiar 
universitar
	L. Gîţu
Asistent universitar
	D. Chiosa
Asistent universitar
	R. Ignat Asistent universitar
	L. Suveică
Conferenţiar  universitar 
	V. Cotelea
Asistent universitar
	G. Buta
Conferenţiar universitar
	V. Şalaru 
Asistent universitar
	Babin A.
Conferenţiar universitar
	 B.Gîlcă  Conferenţiar universitar  
	A. Jucov
Asistent universitar

	
	
	CMF 5 
AMT 
Buiucani Str. I.L. Caragia
le 2
	CMF 3 
AMT Botanica
bld. Dacia 5A
	CMF 3 
AMT Botanica
bld. Dacia 5A
	CMF 2 
AMT Botanica 
str.  Inde
pendenței  28

	CMF 6
AMT Buiucani
str. Petru Movilă 6
	CCDCentru
AMT Centru
str. 31 august 1989 63
	CMF 12
AMT Rîşcani
str. Miron Costin 17/1
	CMF 10 
AMT Rîşcani
str. Socoleni 19
	CMF 7
AMT
Centru
str. Docu
ceaev 11A
	CMF 7
AMT
Centru
str. Docu
ceaev 11A
	CUAMP
str. 31au-gust 1989
137A

	CMF 5
 AMT Buiucani 
str. I.L. Caragia
le 2

	2.09-12.09.2019
M1558-M1562 E
	5
	
	M1558
	
	M1559
	M1560
	
	
	
	M1561
	
	
	M1562

	16.09.2019
	
	EXAMEN

	17.09-30.09.19
MP1401 –1403
	3
	
	
	MP1401
	
	MP1402
	
	MP1403
	
	
	
	
	

	02.10.2019
	EXAMEN

	1.10-11.10.2019 M1532-34, 66-68
	5+1
	M1532
	
	M1534 ru
	
	
	M1533
	M1566
	
	
	M1567
	
	M1568

	14.10.2019
	
	EXAMEN

	16.10-28.10.2019
M1548-M1552 E
	5
	
	
	
	M1548
	M1549
	
	
	M1550
	M1551
	
	
	M1552

	30.10.2019
	
	EXAMEN

	14.11-26.11.2019
M1522-M1526
	5
	M1524
	
	
	M1522
	
	M1526
	M1523
	
	
	
	M1525
	

	28.11.2019
	
	EXAMEN

	29.11-11.12.2019
M1553-M1557 E
	5
	
	M1553
	
	M1554
	M1555
	
	
	
	M1556
	
	
	M1557

	13.12.2019
	
	EXAMEN

	13.01-23.01.2020
M1527, 29-31
	4
	M1527
	
	M1529
	
	
	M1530
	M1531
	
	
	
	
	

	27.01.2020
	
	EXAMEN

	Total 
	33
	3
	2
	3
	4
	4
	3
	4
	1
	3
	1
	1
	4



